
Transfer Scholarships 
 
Campbellsville University:  1 University Drive; Campbellsville, KY  42718 
Phone:  (270) 789-5013 Fax:  (270) 789-5079 E-mail:  finaid@campbellsville.edu  
Web site:  http://www.campbellsville.edu  
 
Contact: Ashley Watson 
 Phone:  (270) 789-5032 
 E-mail:  adwatson@campbellsville.edu  
 
Eastern Kentucky University:  SSB CPO Box 56, Room 346; Richmond, KY  40475-3102 
Phone:  (859) 622-8032 Fax:  (859) 622-8479 
Web site:  http://scholarships.eku.edu/home  
 
Contact: Gail Creekmore  or Amanda Gail McCracken 
 Phone:  (606) 451-6708  Phone:  (859) 622-8032 
 E-mail:  gail.creekmore@kctcs.edu   E-mail:  amanda.mccracken@eku.edu  
 
University of Kentucky:  100-H Funkhouser Building; University of Kentucky; Lexington, KY 40506-0054 
Phone:  (859) 257-4198 E-mail:  academicscholar@lsv.uky.edu  
Web site:  http://www.uky.edu/academicscholarships/transfer.htm  
 
Contact: Ryan Wagoner 
 Phone:  (859) 257-7595 
 E-mail:  ryan.wagoner@uky.edu  
 
Lindsey Wilson:  210 Lindsey Wilson Street; Columbia, KY  42728 
Phone:  (270) 384-2126 Fax:  (270) 384-8200 
Web site:  http://www.lindsey.edu/academics/archived-catalogs/2009-10-academic-catalog/financial-
assistance/academic-scholarships.aspx  
 

Contact: Cheryl Boger  or Kesha McClure Hunley 
 Phone:  (606) 416-2248  Phone:  (606) 305-1227 
 E-mail:  bogerc@lindsey.edu  E-mail:  kesha.mcclure-hunley@lindsey.edu  
 
University of Louisville:  Office of Admissions; Dept. A0; University of Louisville; Louisville, KY  40292 
Phone:  (502) 852-6531 Fax:  (502) 852-6526 
Web site:  http://louisville.edu/admissions/aid/scholarships  
 
Contact: Mindy Steinberg  or Brenda Curry-White 
 Phone:  (502) 852-4959  Phone:  (502) 852-4637 
 E-mail:  mindy.steinberg@louisville.edu  E-mail:  bwhite@louisville.edu  

 
Morehead State University:  Northern Kentucky University; Nunn Drive; Highland Heights, KY  
41099 
Phone:  (859) 572-5143 
Web site:  http://financialaid.nku.edu/scholarships/index.php  
 

Contact: Penny Asalon  or Jen Crisp 
 Phone:  (859) 572-6435  E-mail:  j.crisp@moreheadstate.edu  
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Union College:  310 College Street; Barbourville, KY  40906 
Phone:  (606) 546-4151 
Web site:  http://www.unionky.edu/admiss/scholarshps.asp  
 

Contact: Tim Sizemore  or Jessica Cook 
 Phone:  (800) 489-8646  E-mail:  jcook@unionky.edu 
 
Western Kentucky University:  1906 College Heights Blvd., #11018; Bowling Green, KY  
42101-1018 
Phone:  (270) 745-2755 Fax:  (270) 754-6586 E-mail:  scholarships@wku.edu  
Web site:  http://wku.edu/finaid/scholar.htm  
 

Contact: Marvin Daniel 
 E-mail:  marvin.daniel@wku.edu  
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